Report Date
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/22/2016

Case #

UP-01077-16
UP-01078-16
UP-01079-16
UP-01081-16

UP-01082-16
Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

WELFARE CHECK A2

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

LARCENY-PETIT 30

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
5

Disposition

NOT REPORTED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

RICH HALL (BLDG 14)

Page 1

Street

UNION RD
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

GROUNDS/ONEID
A HALL
SHELDON AVE



