SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
09/21/2016	UP-01077-16	WELFARE CHECK A2	NOT REPORTED	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/21/2016	UP-01078-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG	ONONDAGA
		S1	(CBI)	34)	CIRCLE
09/21/2016	UP-01079-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
		S1	(CBI)	32)	
09/21/2016	UP-01081-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE	GROUNDS/ONEID
					A HALL
09/21/2016	UP-01082-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	RICH HALL (BLDG 14)	SHELDON AVE
	Report Date Count:	5			

09/22/2016 Page 1